NEVIS Ex de BULKHEAD
The Nevis bulkhead is designed for applications where a
low profile robust luminaire is required. It is suitable for
mounting on handrails and walls as well as ceilings and in
restricted dirty places.
The luminaire is made from corrosion resistant aluminium
alloy and toughened boro-silicate glass using stainless
steel fastenings. It has an IP66/67 rating.

Installation
Control Gear
Relamping
Lampholder
Lamp Type
Burning Position
Ingress Protection
Electrical Supply
Chalmit Lighting, PO BOX 5575, Glasgow G52 9AP
Tel: +44 (0) 141 882 5555  Fax: +44 (0) 141 883 3704
Email: info@chalmit.com
chalmit haz datasheets 2006.qxd  28/02/2007  13:17  Page 25
ATEX CATEGORY 2  ZONE 1 & 21 APPLICATIONS
Std. Cat No.
NEVD/050/MS 50W HPS and Metal Halide T4 55 12.5kg
NEVD/070/MS 70W HPS and Metal Halide T4 55 12.5kg
NEVD/080/MV 80W Mercury Vapour T4 55 12kg
NEVD/125/MV 125W Mercury Vapour T3 40 12kg
NEVD/200/GL 200W GLS T3 55 11.5kg
NEVD/118/CF 18W Compact Fluorescent T5 55 11.9kg
NEVD/126/CF 26W Compact Fluorescent T5  55 11.9kg
NEVD/160/MB 160W MBTF T3 40 11.5kg
NEVD/055/QL 55W QL T5 55 13.5kg
Options - Suffix to Catalogue No.
/___ Specific voltage (12,24,120-CF,120-QL)
/60 60Hz
/M25 M25 Entries